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Red Division

Show Me Your TDs!!!
The Juice Monkey's
The Crusaders
CornDawgs

White Division

Show Me The Money
Team Skorvanek
Darkwing Ducks
Nope Still Shit

Blue Division

Greatest Show on Turf

Coop's Dawgs
Defend the Land
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The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Brown2 12

Total Points

Greatest Show on Turf

Show Me Your TDs!!!
Team Skorvanek
Darkwing Ducks
Show Me The Money
The Juice Monkey's
Coop's Dawgs

The Crusaders
Defend the Land

2369.45
2321.35
2210.95
2070.30
2067.45
2022.55
1935.40
1869.30
1788.40

The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Brown4746.45

Nope Still Shit
CornDawgs

1597.25
1584.05
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PCT
0.857
0.643
0.500
0.214

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.143

PCT
0.786
0.500
0.500
0.143

DIV
5-1
4-2
3-3
0-6

DIV
4-2
4-2
4-2

DIV
5-1
3-3
4-2
0-6

PF
2092.75
1791.70
1584.35
1377.15

PF
1855.20
1980.55
1835.15
1414.80

PF
2012.85
1726.95
1575.95
1543.75
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PA
1534.30
1526.15
1671.15
1871.65

PA
1670.25
1803.10
1815.40
1941.50

PA
1694.15
1785.40
1704.25
1773.85

PTS
2321.35
2022.55
1869.30
1584.05

PTS
2067.45
2210.95
2070.30
1597.25

PTS
2369.45
1935.40
1788.40
1746.45
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